
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.77 556 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2

59.52 535 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2

1:01.72 480 H 21/12/20 Skipton Craven and West Skipton 0

1:03.96 431 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Co Bradford 2

1:04.36 423 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Co Bradford 2

1:05.13 408 F 11/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:05.92 394 H 11/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:06.29 387 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Co Bradford 2

1:07.70 363 H 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Co Bradford 2

1:07.72 363 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 2

1:07.94 359 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:12.48 296 H 16/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Bradford 3

1:13.77 281 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:14.74 270 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:14.86 269 H 17/04/16 Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Co Bradford 3

1:15.85 258 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:16.54 251 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

1:20.12 219 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

1:21.30 210 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

1:21.88 205 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate  3

1:22.17 203 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:22.58 200 H 19/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley  3

1:23.00 197 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

1:24.70 185 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

1:24.80 185 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

1:25.42 181 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:26.01 177 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Ilkley 3
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1:26.01 177 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Ilkley 3

1:37.67 121 H 14/12/13 Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala Middlesborough Ilkley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.72 480 H 21/12/20 Skipton Craven and West Skipton 0

59.52 535 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2

58.77 556 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2

1:04.36 423 H 18/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport Co Bradford 2

1:03.96 431 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Co Bradford 2

1:05.13 408 F 11/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:05.92 394 H 11/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:07.70 363 H 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Co Bradford 2

1:06.29 387 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Co Bradford 2

1:07.72 363 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 2

1:07.94 359 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Co Bradford 2

1:12.48 296 H 16/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Bradford 3

1:14.86 269 H 17/04/16 Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Co Bradford 3

1:16.54 251 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Co Bradford 3

1:15.85 258 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:13.77 281 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:14.74 270 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:22.58 200 H 19/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley  3

1:21.88 205 H 05/07/15 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate  3

1:20.12 219 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

1:21.30 210 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

1:23.00 197 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

1:22.17 203 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:24.70 185 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

1:25.42 181 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:24.80 185 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

1:26.01 177 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Ilkley 3

1:37.67 121 H 14/12/13 Middlesborough ASC Junior Christmas Gala Middlesborough Ilkley 3
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